
 

  

LaHarpe Elementary/Junior High School Announcements 

Tuesday, August 23 ,  2016         

              

Absentees                                             Appointments (Sign out in office) 

 
Elementary     
 

Jr High 

 
***     
 

Eagle Booster clothing orders are due to the office Monday, August 29. 
 

Dr. Olson’s Schedule this week: 

Mon,   Aug 22 – LH 

Tues,    Aug23 – LH 

Wed,   Aug 24 – LH 

Thurs, Aug 25 – DC 

Fri,      Aug 26 - DC              
******************** 
                              

Menu: Steak fingers, mashed potatoes, bread & butter, romaine lettuce, relish tray,               

fruit, milk 

 

Tomorrow:  Hot dog/bun, baked beans, relish tray, romaine lettuce, fruit, milk 

 

Today’s Activities: Baseball @ Colchester 4:30 LVTM 3:20 

 

Upcoming:    
                   Thurs, Aug 25 -  Baseball pictures 

                      Mon, Sept 5 – NO SCHOOL, Labor Day 

                      Tues, Sept 6 – Open House 

                         Fri, Sept 9 – School Pictures 

                       Fri, Sept 23 – NO SCHOOL, SIP Day 

                  Thurs, Sept 29 – “Miles of Smiles” 


